2019 Jamaica Invitational Pistol Tournament - 2019-04-25

Match Results - Limited

Place

Name
Bramwell, Ryan

Burbage, Wally

Cevela, Ales
Henry, Greg
Evelyn, Patrick
Dixon, Paul
Amore, Alvin
Campbell, Owen
Jones, Thomas
Schirn, Kevin
McBean, Andrew
Bradshaw, Michael

Buckley, Nick

Wilson, Jayse
Prince, Desmond

Radvanyi, Katalin

Lewis, Julian

No.
TYF70523

TY66707

TYF108386
FL3688
F31613
FYF83525
TYF110075
FL3679
TYF72996
F108439
TY59088
F102005

TYF115502

F116668
IPSC-JAM

IPSC-CAY
TYF24898

Class
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PF
Maj

Maj

Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Min
Maj
Maj

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Category

Senior,
Foreign
Foreign

Senior

Senior

Foreign
Foreign

Senior,
Foreign
Foreign

Lady,
Foreign

Foreign

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.6.12 Amazon) at 2019-04-29 18:26 -0500

Match Pts
1418.3853

1350.1539

1131.7412
1076.1453
1074.9128
1072.8015
980.5089
954.5183
913.8880
845.2782
841.8281
752.1432

711.4966

708.8265
564.1960

550.8491
519.7968

Match %
100.0000 %

95.1895 %

79.7908 %
75.8712 %
75.7843 %
75.6354 %
69.1285 %
67.2961 %
64.4316 %
59.5944 %
59.3512 %
53.0281 %

50.1624 %

49.9742 %
39.7773 %

38.8364 %
36.6471 %



2019 Jamaica Invitational Pistol Tournament - For That Day (18-06) - 2019-04-25

Stage Results - Limited

Place
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2019 Jamaica Invitational Pistol Tournament -

Name

Bramwell, Ryan
Burbage, Wally
Cevela, Ales
Henry, Greg
Amore, Alvin
Dixon, Paul
Wilson, Jayse
Schirn, Kevin
Evelyn, Patrick
McBean, Andrew
Campbell, Owen
Bradshaw, Michael
Prince, Desmond
Lewis, Julian
Buckley, Nick
Radvanyi, Katalin
Jones, Thomas

Stage Results - Limited

Place
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Name

Bramwell, Ryan
Burbage, Wally
Cevela, Ales
Dixon, Paul
Evelyn, Patrick
Amore, Alvin
Jones, Thomas
Henry, Greg
McBean, Andrew
Schirn, Kevin
Campbell, Owen
Buckley, Nick
Wilson, Jayse
Radvanyi, Katalin
Bradshaw, Michael
Lewis, Julian
Prince, Desmond

No.

No.

Class
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Hit Stage

Div PF Points Pen Time v Stage
actor Pts
E Maj 85 0 21.06 4.0361 90.0000 100.0C
L Maj 83 10 18.66 3.9121 87.2350 96.9:
L Maj 80 10 2280 3.0702 68.4616 76.0%
L Maj 82 0 2688 3.0506 68.0246 75.5¢
E Maj 79 10 2381 28979 646196 71.8(
L Maj 82 10 3291 21878 48.7852 54.27
5 Min 74 0 36.62 20208 45.0613 50.0%
L Min 65 10 27.41 2.0066 44.7447 49.7:
1 Maj 84 40 31.02 1.4184 31.6286 35.1¢
L Maj 65 30 2526 1.3856 30.8972 34.3%
L Maj 64 30 26.39 1.2884 28.7297 31.92
L Maj 52 50 2442 0.0819 1.8263 2.0¢
L Min 15 170 24.05 0.0000 0.0000 0.0(
L Min 52 60 29.77 0.0000 0.0000 0.0(
L Min 63 70 31.01 0.0000 0.0000 0.0(
L Min 43 80 37.64 0.0000 0.0000 0.0(
i Maj 86 100 39.77 0.0000 0.0000 0.0(
Stage 2 Outlaw Josey Wales - 2019-04-25
: : ! Hit Stage

Div PF Points Pen Time Factor P tsg Stage¢
i Maj 136 10 19.70 6.3959 140.0000 100.C
I Maj 132 0 2171 6.0801 133.0874 95.(
L Maj 134 0 2259 59318 129.8413 92.%
L Maj 130 0 2404 54077 118.3693 84.°
i Maj 133 0 2690 4.9442 108.2237 173
L Maj 129 0 26.67 4.8369 105.8750 75.€
L Maj 129 10 25.50 4.6667 102.1495 72.¢
i Maj 120 20 21.62 46253 101.2433 12.3
I8 Maj 133 0 31.24 42574 93.1903 66.f
L Min 132 0 3142 4201 91.9580 65.¢
B Maj 118 20 2512 39013 85.3956 61.(
i Min 130 0 3524 3.6890 80.7486 57.¢
LA Min 123 10 31.41 3.5976 78.7479 56.%
L Min 122 0 3550 3.4366 75.2238 53.%
i Maj mz 10 33.01 3.2414 70.9511 50.¢
li Min 132 0 4713 28008 61.3068 43
L Min 102 30 3530 20397 44,6470 31.¢



2019 Jamaica Invitational Pistol Tournament - Stage 3 Dirty Harry - 2019-04-25

Stage Results - Limited

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time sl Stage Stac
Factor Pts
1 Burbage, Wally M i Maj 146 0 18.12 8.0574 155.0000 100
2 Bramwell, Ryan A L Maj 150 0 21.01 7.1395 137.3424 88
3 Cevela, Ales L Maj 145 0 2145 6.7599  130.0400 83
4 Evelyn, Patrick M Il Maj 147 0 21.88 6.7185 129.2436 83
5 Dixon, Paul C L Maj 146 0 26.06 5.6025 107.7752 69
6 Jones, Thomas B 15 Maj 141 0 26.35 53510 102.9371 66
7 McBean, Andrew C i Maj 137 10 2471 5.1396 98.8704 63
8 Schirn, Kevin X Il Min 151 0 29.80 5.0671 97.4757 62
9 Amore, Alvin B L Maj 146 10 27.02 5.0333 96.8255 62
10 Campbell, Owen X L Maj 138 10 25.84 49536 95.2923 61
11 Bradshaw, Michael u 1 Maj 137 30 2217 4.8263 92.8434 59
12 Wilson, Jayse u L. Min 143 0 3439 4.1582 79.9912 51
13 Buckley, Nick i I Min 128 10 31.57 3.7377 71.9020 46
14 Henry, Greg X [ Maj 126 60 21.00 3.1429 60.4599 39
15 Radvanyi, Katalin i Min 137 0 43.96 3.1165 59.9520 38
16 Prince, Desmond I Min 104 30 27.26 2.7146 52.2207 33
17 Lewis, Julian D L Min 124 30 4077 2.3056 44.3528 28

2019 Jamaica Invitational Pistol Tournament - Stage 4 Fistful Of Dollars - 2019-04-25

Stage Results - Limited

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time ?'t Shege Stage¢
actor Pts
1 Bramwell, Ryan A L Maj 150 0 2122 7.0688 155.0000 100.C
2 Dixon, Paul C L Maj 155 0 2244 69073 151.4587 97.3
3 Henry, Greg X L Maj 147 0 2193 6.7031 146.9812 94.¢
4 Cevela, Ales I Maj 149 0 2277 6.5437 143.4860 92.!
5 Evelyn, Patrick M L Maj 152 0 2399 6.3360 138.9316 89.¢
6 Burbage, Wally M L Maj 142 10 2248 58719 128.7552 83.(
7 Jones, Thomas B It Maj 150 0 2676 56054 1229115 79.:
8 Campbell, Owen X L Maj 151 0 29.01 52051 114.1340 73.¢
9 Schirn, Kevin X L Min 153 0 30.81 49659 108.8890 70.2
10 Buckley, Nick C L Min 149 0 3332 44718 98.0547 63.%
11 Amore, Alvin B I Maj 146 10 31.84 42714 93.6605 60.
12 McBean, Andrew C L Maj 131 40 2229 4.0825 89.5184 a7
13 Wilson, Jayse u L Min 127 20 2814 3.8024 83.3765 53.7
14 Bradshaw, Michael u L Maj 130 20 3475 3.1655 69.4110 44
15 Radvanyi, Katalin L Min 142 10 43.69 3.0213 66.2491 425
16 Prince, Desmond L Min 119 40 3044 2.5953 56.9080 36.7
17 Lewis, Julian D i Min 122 30 4263 2.1581 47.3214 30.¢



2019 Jamaica Invitational Pistol Tournament - Stage 5 Unforgiven - 2019-04-25

Stage Results - Limited

Place
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2019 Jamaica Invitational Pistol Tournament -

Name

Bramwell, Ryan
Henry, Greg
Cevela, Ales
Evelyn, Patrick
Burbage, Wally
Dixon, Paul
Amore, Alvin
Campbell, Owen
McBean, Andrew
Jones, Thomas
Bradshaw, Michael
Schirn, Kevin
Buckley, Nick
Prince, Desmond
Wilson, Jayse
Lewis, Julian
Radvanyi, Katalin

Stage Results - Limited

Place
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Name

Burbage, Wally
Bramwell, Ryan
Henry, Greg
Dixon, Paul
Jones, Thomas
Campbell, Owen
Amore, Alvin
Evelyn, Patrick
Bradshaw, Michael
Cevela, Ales
Schirn, Kevin
Prince, Desmond
McBean, Andrew
Buckley, Nick
Wilson, Jayse
Radvanyi, Katalin
Lewis, Julian

No.

No.

Class
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Div PF Points Pen
I Maj 154 0
L Maj 157 0
i Maj 155 0
L Maj 153 0
1 Maj 148 0
L Maj 152 0
L Maj 157 0
L Maj 152 0
L Maj 154 0
I Maj 147 10
[ Maj 146 0
I Min 152 0
L Min 154 0
E Min 132 0
I Min 130 20
L Min 148 10
L Min 146 30
Stage 6 Sudden Impact
Div PF Points Pen
i Maj 151 0
L Maj 145 0
L Maj 147 10
i Maj 148 10
L Maj 149 0
L: Maj 146 0
b Maj 157 0
L Maj 146 0
L Maj 148 0
L2 Maj 146 0
I Min 147 10
i Min 140 0
L Maj 140 0
Il Min 132 0
Ji Min 133 10
L Min 132 20
L Min 133 40

Time s
Factor
20.53 7.5012
2206 7.1170
23.52 6.5901
23.25 6.5806
2272  6.5141
2412 6.3018
2693 5.8299
26.08 5.8282
29.11 5.2903
28.06 4.8824
2996 4.8732
3391 4.4825
34.44 44715
31.63 4.1733
26.80 4.1045
40.22 3.4311
36.48 3.1798
- 2019-04-25
: Hit
Time Factor
2482 6.0838
2436 5.9524
27.37 5.0055
2963 4.6574
32.62 4.5677
3261 4.4772
37.88 4.1447
3532 4.1336
3596 4.1157
37.26 3.9184
37.36 3.6670
4350 3.2184
4427 3.1624
46.33 2.8491
4776 25754
51.28 2.1841
4415 2.1065

Stage
Pts
160.0000
151.8050
140.5663
140.3637
138.9452
134.4169
124.3513
124.3150
112.8417
104.1412
103.9450
95.6114
95.3767
89.0162
87.5487
73.1851
67.8249

Stage
Pts
160.0000
156.5443
131.6414
122.4866
120.1276
117.7475
109.0029
108.7110
108.2402
103.0514
96.4397
84.6418
83.1691
74.9295
67.7314
57.4404
55.3996

Stage

100.(
94.¢
87.¢
87.5
86.¢
84.(
77
iy
70.%
65.(
64.¢
59.%
59.¢
55.¢
54.;
45
42

Stage

100.(
97.¢
82.%
76.¢
75.(
73.%
68.1
67.¢
67.¢€
64.
60.2
52.¢
51.¢
46.¢
42.:
35
34.¢



2019 Jamaica Invitational Pistol Tournament - We Play Games (18-03) - 2019-04-25

Stage Results - Limited

Place
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2019 Jamaica Invitational Pistol Tournament -

Name

Bramwell, Ryan
Burbage, Wally
Evelyn, Patrick
Cevela, Ales
Dixon, Paul
Henry, Greg
Jones, Thomas
Amore, Alvin
McBean, Andrew
Schirn, Kevin
Buckley, Nick
Campbell, Owen
Wilson, Jayse
Radvanyi, Katalin
Bradshaw, Michael
Lewis, Julian
Prince, Desmond

Stage Results - Limited

Place
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Name

Burbage, Wally
Bramwell, Ryan
Henry, Greg
Amore, Alvin
Campbell, Owen
Cevela, Ales
Evelyn, Patrick
Jones, Thomas
Bradshaw, Michael
Schirn, Kevin
McBean, Andrew
Buckley, Nick
Wilson, Jayse
Lewis, Julian
Dixon, Paul
Prince, Desmond
Radvanyi, Katalin

No.

No.

Class
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PF

Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min

Points

113
105
114
106
105
108
108
117
107
108
108
101

90
106
100

91

87

Pen
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Time

15.86
16.74
20.97
19.62
21.57
22.26
23.17
25.62
2422
24.51
25.02
23.10
30.96
37.96
275
30.76
27.85

Hit

Factor
7.1248
6.2724
5.4363
4.8930
4.8679
48518
46612
4.5667
44178
4.4064
43165
3.5065
2.9070
2.7924
2.5783
2.3082
2.0467

Stage 8 The Enforcer - 2019-04-25
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PF

Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min

Points

158
155
145
157
155
155
153
155
148
149
147
148
144
160
145
141
150

Pen

—

e
0000000000000 00D 0D

Time

15.72
15.47
20.03
21.70
21.76
22.47
22.96
24.37
25.29
25.64
29.16
29.81
29.27
33.69
30.51
30.55
44.54

Hit
Factor
10.0509
10.0194
7.2391
7.2350
7.1232
6.8981
6.6638
6.3603
5.8521
5.4212
5.0412
4.9648
49197
4.7492
4.4248
4.2881
3.3678

Stage
Pts
120.0000
105.6434
91.5613
82.4107
81.9880
81.7168
78.5066
76.9150
74.4071
74.2151
72.7010
59.0585
48.9614
47.0312
43.4252
38.8760
34.4717

Stage
Pts
160.0000
159.4986
115.2390
115.1738
113.3940
109.8107
106.0808
101.2494
93.1594
86.2999
80.2507
79.0345
78.3166
75.6024
70.4383
68.2621
53.6119

Stage

100.(
88.(
76.:
68.¢
68.:
68.1
65.4
64.7
62.0
61.¢
60.¢
49
40.¢
39.1
36.7
324
28

Stac

100
99
72
71
70
68
66
63
58
53
50
49
48
47

42
33



2019 Jamaica Invitational Pistol Tournament - Stage 9 Magnum Force - 2019-04-25

Stage Results - Limited

Place
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2019 Jamaica Invitational Pistol Tournament -

Name

Bramwell, Ryan
Burbage, Wally
Campbell, Owen
Dixon, Paul
Cevela, Ales
Evelyn, Patrick
Jones, Thomas
Henry, Greg
Amore, Alvin
McBean, Andrew
Wilson, Jayse
Bradshaw, Michael
Buckley, Nick
Schirn, Kevin
Radvanyi, Katalin
Lewis, Julian
Prince, Desmond

Stage Results - Limited

Place
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Name

Bramwell, Ryan
Burbage, Wally
Henry, Greg
Dixon, Paul
Evelyn, Patrick
Cevela, Ales
Amore, Alvin
Campbell, Owen
Bradshaw, Michael
McBean, Andrew
Jones, Thomas
Schirn, Kevin
Prince, Desmond
Buckley, Nick
Wilson, Jayse
Lewis, Julian
Radvanyi, Katalin

No.

No.

Class
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Class
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Div PF

Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
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Stage 10 High Plains Drifter - 2019-04-25

Div PF

Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
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Points

154
150
144
154
148
150
145
152
153
143
140
148
150
152
156
152
131

Points

133
134
134
135
136
133
131
129
123
131
124
134
122
121
120
126
126

Pen
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Time

17.75
19.32
21.72
23.72
23.51
25.12
26.20
27.61
26.69
2595
3171
32.78
35.88
38.06
41.37
41.48
37.33

Time

16.12
16.44
19.35
19.52
20.97
20.90
23.33
23.24
23.01
26.41
24.24
29.92
27.88
30.55
26.48
38.06
39.61

Hit
Factor
8.6761
7.7640
6.6298
6.4924
6.2952
5.9713
5.5344
5.5053
5.3578
5.1252
4.4150
4.2099
4.1806
3.9937
3.7708
3.6644
3.2414

Hit

Factor
8.2506
8.1509
6.9251
6.9160
6.4855
6.3636
5.6151
5.5508
5.3455
49602
4.7030
4.4786
4.3759
3.6334
3.3988
3.3106
3.1810

Stage
Pts
160.0000
143.1795
122.2632
119.7294
116.0927
110.1195
102.0624
101.5258
98.8057
94.5162
81.4191
77.6367
77.0964
73.6497
69.5391
67.5769
59.7762

Stage
Pts
140.0000
138.3082
117.5083
117.3539
110.0490
107.9805
95.2796
94.1885
90.7049
84.1670
79.8027
75.9950
74.2523
61.6532
57.6724
56.1758
53.9767

Stage

100.(
89.
76.4
74.¢
72.%
68.¢
63.5
63.
61.5
59.0
50.¢
48.¢
48.7
46.(
434
425
3T

Stage

100.(
98.%
83.C
83.t
78.¢
77.1
68.(
67.%
64.5
60.1
57.(
54.%
53.(
44.(
41.7
40.7
38.¢



2019 Jamaica Invitational Pistol Tournament - Chrono - 2019-04-25

Stage Results - Limited

Place
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Name
Campbell, Owen
Bradshaw, Michael
Amore, Alvin
Dixon, Paul
McBean, Andrew
Bramwell, Ryan
Henry, Greg
Evelyn, Patrick
Jones, Thomas
Cevela, Ales
Burbage, Wally
Lewis, Julian
Schirn, Kevin
Wilson, Jayse
Prince, Desmond
Radvanyi, Katalin
Buckley, Nick
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PF

Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Value
191.0
186.9
186.1
184.9
184.6
182.0
179.5
178.7
177.9
176.6
170.8
141.1
138.1
137.6
136.8
131.0
128.9

DDiv

DPF

Gear
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Notes



